Catalog # Date Prepared by
Project Type Notes
PS51840821EN   page 1
August 17, 2022 8:29 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Warranty  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3

SLFS2AM3B 1977 15.7 31.2 17 34
SLFS2AM3W 2267 16.3 32.5 18 35.8
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SLFS07AM2B
Series Lumens Type Configuration Finish
Series Lumens Type Configuration Finish
SLFS=Solar Flood 07=700 Lumens (Nominal)
1=1000 Lumens (Nominal)
15=1500 Lumens (Nominal)
2=2000 Lumens (Nominal)
AM=Motion Flood 1= Single head
2= Twin head
3= Triple head
B=Bronze
W=White
HALO OUTDOOR
SOLAR FLOODLIGHT
PS51840821EN   page 4
August 17, 2022 8:29 PM
Photometric Data
Catalog Number Voltage (V)
Delivered
Lumens Equivalency Runtime CCT CRI Controls
SLFS1AM1B SOLAR 1021 70W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS1AM1W SOLAR 1174 70W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS07AM2B SOLAR 700 50W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS07AM2W SOLAR 700 50W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS1AM2B SOLAR 1000 70W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS1AM2W SOLAR 1000 70W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS15AM2B SOLAR 1500 100W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS15AM2W SOLAR 1500 100W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS2AM2B SOLAR 2000 130W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS2AM2W SOLAR 2000 130W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS2AM3B SOLAR 1977 130W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
SLFS2AM3W SOLAR 2267 130W 70 MINS 4000K 80 180° MOTION SENSOR
HALO OUTDOOR
SOLAR FLOODLIGHT
PS51840821EN   page 5
August 17, 2022 8:29 PM
Signify Classified - Internal#
Cooper Lighting Solutions Photometric Lab
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
Scaled Data Report
TEST NUMBER: P600903
CATALOG NUMBER: SLFS1AM1B
1% Up
99% Dn
0 cd
90 cd
180 cd
270 cd
360 cd
180°
170°